
Techum

Kantoorlocatie De Werp
Overijsselselaan-Lynbaan

Overzicht kavels 1 t/m 9

Van der Valk

Bolt

5406 m²

onderhoudspad 
(eigendom gemeente)

keergelegenheid voor 
onderhoudspad 
(eigendom gemeente)

duiker

waarde archeologie 4666 m²

2129 m²

1505 m²

1365 m²

1375 m²

2070 m²

1355 m²

2965 m²

Alfa

Lynbaan

rooilijn

ro
oi

lijn Ly
nb

aa
n

De Nije Daam

Overijsselselaan

Overijsselselaan
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